
Vale of Clwydd
Large print timetable

Vale of Clwydd Monday to Friday PAGE 2
Vale of Clwydd Saturday PAGE 3

Effective March 2016

500

 Accessible services 
Routes so marked will generally be serviced by a fully wheelchair accessible bus.  
Periodic maintenance may affect availability, please check prior to journey.



Page 2Effective March 2016

500 Vale of Clwydd
Monday to Friday (except public holidays)

am am am pm pm pm
Train Arrives from Sydney ... 9.08 11.05 1.05 (3.05) 5.05
Lithgow Valley Plaza- Bus Shed inside Car Park ... 9.31 11.36 1.51 4.46 5.20
Opp Library- Main Street ... 9.34 11.40 1.55 4.50 5.24
Lithgow Railway- Main Street at Arcade ... 9.35 11.41 1.56 4.51 5.25
Opp Court House Hotel- Main Street ... 9.36 11.42 1.57 4.52 5.26
Chifley Road/Hartley Valley Road 7.05 9.41 11.47 2.02 4.57 5.31
Hartley Valley Road/Mort Street 7.06 # 9.42 # 11.48 2.03 # 4.58 5.32 #
Johnson/Whitton Streets 7.09 9.45 11.51 2.06 5.01 5.35
Cooinda Homes 7.12 9.48 11.54 2.09 5.04 5.38
Lithgow Valley Plaza- Bus Shed inside Car Park ... 9.52 11.58 2.13 5.08 5.42
Opp Library- Main Street 7.17 9.56 12.02 2.17 5.12 5.46
Lithgow Railway- Main Street at Arcade 7.18 9.57 12.03 2.18 5.13 5.47
Opp Court House Hotel- Main Street 7.19 9.58 12.04 2.19 5.14 5.48
Train to Sydney- Departs 7.25 ... (1.25) (3.25) 5.33 ...



Page 3Effective March 2016

500 Vale of Clwydd (continued)
Saturday (except public holidays)

am am pm
Train Arrives from Sydney ... 11.10 1.10
Lithgow Valley Plaza- Bus Shed inside Car Park 8.25 11.09 1.10
Opp Library- Main Street 8.29 11.13 1.14
Lithgow Railway- Main Street at Arcade 8.30 11.14 1.15
Opp Court House Hotel- Main Street 8.31 11.15 1.16
Chifley Road/Hartley Valley Road 8.36 11.19 1.21
Hartley Valley Road/Mort Street 8.37 # 11.20 # 1.22 #
Johnson/Whitton Streets 8.40 11.23 1.25
Cooinda Homes 8.43 11.25 1.28
Lithgow Valley Plaza- Bus Shed inside Car Park 8.47 11.28 1.32
Opp Library- Main Street 8.51 11.31 1.36
Lithgow Railway- Main Street at Arcade 8.52 11.32 1.37
Opp Court House Hotel- Main Street 8.53 11.33 1.38
Train to Sydney- Departs (9.37) 11.37 (1.37)



Page 4Effective March 2016

500 Vale of Clwydd (continued)

Explanations
# Operates via Ramsay- Redgate & Berry Streets.

NSW TrainLink Trains- times correct at time of print please check with NSW TrainLink to ensure 
still current.


